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= |EEE802.3u 100BaseTX/FX 2t IEEE802.3 E&=X| &l

= 10/100Mbps T& &5k XI5 4 X[/AtE A d(AutoNegotiation)

» HESYEIEZLHESS=A=Power, Act/Link HEA|ELED

= AUTO MDI-X 7| &

= F4E: RJ-45, FIBER SC

= 70| 2: Cat. 5 UTP/STP

= 62.5/125um Multimode Fiber or 50/125um Multimode Fiber

= Data Rate : UTP(10/100Mbps), Fiber(100Mbps)

= SE2EZ:0°C~ 50°C(32°F~ 122°F)

= 55 5% ~ 90%

= 95mm(W) X 70mm(D) X 26mm(H)

= AFEHMY: 5V 2A AC-DC SMPS Adapter
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